
Direction: Cambridge

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

13A bus Time Schedule
Cambridge Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 5:14 AM - 4:22 PM

Tuesday 5:14 AM - 4:22 PM

Wednesday 5:14 AM - 4:22 PM

Thursday 5:14 AM - 4:22 PM

Friday 5:14 AM - 4:22 PM

Saturday 6:07 AM - 4:22 PM

13A bus Info
Direction: Cambridge
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 91 min
Line Summary:

The 13A bus line (Cambridge - Haverhill) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Cambridge: 5:14 AM - 4:22 PM (2) Haverhill: 7:25 AM - 6:30 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 13A bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 13A bus arriving.

Cambridge - Haverhill View In Website Mode13A

Jaywick Road, Haverhill

Ingham Road, Haverhill

Hardwick Road, Haverhill

Tern Close, Haverhill

Manor Road, Haverhill

Kestrel Road, Haverhill

Larks Close, Haverhill

Primary School, Haverhill

Malin Close, Haverhill

Forties Close, Haverhill

Bailey Close, Haverhill

King�sher Close, Haverhill

Mildenhall Place, Haverhill

Deben Road, Haverhill

Underpass, Haverhill

Samuel Ward School, Haverhill

Mill�elds Way, Haverhill

Bus Station, Haverhill

Manor Farm Close, Haverhill

Helions Walk, Haverhill

Mill Hill, Haverhill

Cornwallis Road, Haverhill

13A bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/13A/28433088/4673042/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824435-28433088&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cambridge%20-%20Haverhill
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Cambridge_Haverhill-East_Anglia-2102-1824435-28433088-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cambridge%20-%20Haverhill


Gloucester Road, Haverhill

Nayland Road, Haverhill

Headland Avenue, Haverhill

York Road, Haverhill

Cleves Road, Haverhill

Strawberry Fields, Haverhill

Victoria Road, Haverhill

Betony Walk, Haverhill

Vetch Walk, Haverhill

Gainsborough Road, Haverhill

Sainsburys, Haverhill

Research Park, Haverhill

Horseheath Green, Cardinals Green

The Old Nursery, Horseheath

Cricket Ground, Horseheath

West Wickham Road, Horseheath

The Ridgeway, Linton

Bakers Lane, Linton

Parsonage Way, Linton

Hillway, Linton

High Street, Linton

High Street, Hildersham

High Street, Great Abington

Magna Close, Great Abington

Linton Road, Great Abington

High Street, Little Abington

Cambridge Road, Little Abington

High Street, Babraham

Cambridge Lodge, Babraham

Fort, Wandlebury

Cottages, Shelford Bottom

Red Cross Lane, Cambridge

Hospital Bus Station, Addenbrookes

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/13A/28433088/4673042/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824435-28433088&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cambridge%20-%20Haverhill


Long Road, Cambridge

Perse School, Cambridge

Blinco Grove, Cambridge

Hills Rd 6th Form Col, Cambridge

Botanic Gardens, Cambridge

Hills Road, Cambridge

St Paul's Road, Cambridge

Downing College, Cambridge

Drummer St Bus Station, Cambridge



Direction: Haverhill

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

13A bus Time Schedule
Haverhill Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 7:25 AM - 6:30 PM

Tuesday 7:25 AM - 6:30 PM

Wednesday 7:25 AM - 6:30 PM

Thursday 7:25 AM - 6:30 PM

Friday 7:25 AM - 6:30 PM

Saturday 8:47 AM - 6:30 PM

13A bus Info
Direction: Haverhill
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 82 min
Line Summary:

Drummer St Bus Station, Cambridge

Gonville Place, Cambridge

St Paul's Road, Cambridge

Botanic Gardens, Cambridge

Hills Rd 6th Form Col, Cambridge

Blinco Grove, Cambridge

Perse School, Cambridge

Long Road, Cambridge

Hospital Bus Station, Addenbrookes

Red Cross Lane, Cambridge

Cottages, Shelford Bottom

Fort, Wandlebury

Cambridge Lodge, Babraham

High Street, Babraham

Cambridge Road, Little Abington

High Street, Little Abington

Linton Road, Great Abington

Magna Close, Great Abington

High Street, Great Abington

High Street, Hildersham

High Street, Linton

Hillway, Linton

Cemetery, Linton

Parsonage Way, Linton

Bakers Lane, Linton

The Ridgeway, Linton

West Wickham Road, Horseheath

Cricket Ground, Horseheath

The Old Nursery, Horseheath

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/13A/28433088/4673124/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824435-28433088&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cambridge%20-%20Haverhill
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/13A/28433088/4673124/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824435-28433088&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cambridge%20-%20Haverhill


Horseheath Green, Cardinals Green

Research Park, Haverhill

Sainsburys, Haverhill

Baines Coney, Haverhill

Vetch Walk, Haverhill

Betony Walk, Haverhill

Victoria Road, Haverhill

Strawberry Fields, Haverhill

Cleves Road, Haverhill

York Road, Haverhill

Headland Avenue, Haverhill

Nayland Road, Haverhill

Gloucester Road, Haverhill

Cornwallis Road, Haverhill

Mill Hill, Haverhill

Helions Walk, Haverhill

Manor Farm Close, Haverhill

Bus Station, Haverhill

Mill�elds Way, Haverhill

Jaywick Road, Haverhill

Ingham Road, Haverhill

Hardwick Road, Haverhill

Tern Close, Haverhill

Manor Road, Haverhill

Kestrel Road, Haverhill

Larks Close, Haverhill

Primary School, Haverhill

Malin Close, Haverhill

Forties Close, Haverhill

Bailey Close, Haverhill

King�sher Close, Haverhill

Mildenhall Place, Haverhill

Deben Road, Haverhill



Underpass, Haverhill

Samuel Ward School, Haverhill



13A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East
Anglia.
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